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Technische Daten
Attribut
Anbindungstyp
Normteilewerkstoff
Bauform

Gewicht

Schmalz kontaktieren

LG1

Anbindungstyp: 055-AR
Gewinde G1: G3/8"-AG
Lange L: 2,5 mm

Bauform: Verliersicherung
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Wert

055-AR
Aluminium
Verliersicherung

16,20 g
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Wert
5,10 mm
13 mm
G3/8"-AG
2,50 mm
14,80 mm
14,50 mm
19 mm

5 mm
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